
State/Branch National Lifetime Honorary 
Lifetime

Graduate 
Student

MD2001-Harford County $21 $21 $21 $21
MD2003-AAUW Baltimore Branch The College Club Inc. $10 $10 0 $10
MD2004-Bethesda-Chevy Chase $16 $16 0 $16
MD2007-College Park 0 0 0 0
MD2009-Easton $10 $10 0 $10
MD2010-Frederick (DISBANDED) $11 $11 $11 0

Under Graduate 
Student
$21
$10
$16
0
$10
0

MD2012-Garrett 0 0 0 0 0
MD2013-Hagerstown 0 0 0 0 0
MD2013-Hagerstown 0 0 0 0 0
MD2017-Laurel (Inactive) 0 0 0 0 0
MD2021-Salisbury (Inactive) 0 0 0 0 0
MD2023-Howard County $13 $13 0 0 0
MD2024-Anne Arundel County $11 $11 $11 $11 $11
MD2026-Gaithersburg $18 $18 0 $9
MD2030-Kensington-Rockville $16 $16 0 0
MD2032-Maryland AAUW Online Community 0 0 0 0
MD-Maryland $10 $10 0 $5

$9 
0 
0 
$5

 AAUW STATE AND BRANCH DUES


